So light, so easy, just take it.
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aquaProp the travel scooter for everyhody

The first compact, travel-friendly under-
water scooter which also meets the exacting
standards of scuba divers and swimmers.
This scooter features a very low weight of
just 7 kg and can be used in a wide range

of scenarios.

Control of the scooter is possible using
one or two hands. With two available
speeds, runtimes of up to 200 minutes can
be achieved, making it the ideal compa-

nion for swimmers, snorkelers and divers.

Its low weight and NiMh batteries mean it
can also be transported on airplanes. Leisure
equipment which is always at your side and
great fun to use.

Fun in the sea, lakes or pool
- for anyone who loves the water.




aquaProp the travel scooter

Model

Dimensions

Weight ready to start

Operting depth

Runtime speed 1

Runtime speed 2

Thrust

Speed up to

.~ Speed regulation
Motor

¢ Charging time

Battery

aquaProp

@ 140/230 mm
L 550 mm

7 kg

90 m

75 min

50 min

140 N

38 and 50 m/min
2-step

Servo

12 hours

NiMh

aquaProp L

@ 140/230 mm
L 5560 mm

7 kg

90 m

200 min

120 min

140 N

38 and 50 m/min
2-step

Servo

6 hours

www.aquaprop.de




