So light, so easy, just take it.



aquaProp the travel scooter for everybody

The first compact, travel-friendly underwater scooter which also meets the exacting standards of scuba divers and swimmers. This scooter features a very low weight of just 7 kg and can be used in a wide range of scenarios.

Control of the scooter is possible using one or two hands. With two available Its low weight and NiMh batteries mean it can also be transported on airplanes. Leisure equipment which is always at your side and great fun to use.

Fun in the sea, lakes or pool - for anyone who loves the water.



aquaProp the travel scooter

Model	aquaProp	aquaProp L	
Dimensions	Ø 140/230 mm	Ø 140/230 mm	
	L 550 mm	L 550 mm	
Weight ready to start	7 kg	7 kg	
Operting depth	90 m	90 m	U.S.
Runtime speed 1	75 min	200 min	
Runtime speed 2	50 min	120 min	
Thrust	140 N	140 N	
Speed up to	38 and 50 m/min	38 and 50 m/min	
Speed regulation	2-step	2-step	
Motor	Servo	Servo	
Charging time	12 hours	6 hours	
Battery	NiMh	LiMn	
		CONTROL OF THE RESERVE	The control of the co



